

## Garden Club of Weddington, Inc. Scholarship Application Form

Applicants seeking a degree in one of the following may apply: agribusiness, agronomy, agriculture education, conservation, floriculture, horticulture, landscape design, forestry, conservation, ecology, environmental studies, land management, plant pathology, wildlife science.

Scholarship funds will be sent to the Financial Aid Office of your chosen school and will be distributed according to the school's term.

## Deadline March 1, 2024

Scholarship Amount \$1,000	Application Date:
*Essay: Describe your reasons for 200–250-word count maximum.	or pursuing a degree (major or minor) in your field of study. Attach essay.
Applicant's Name	
Street Address	
City, State, Zip	
*Intended degree:	Cumulative GPA:
College(s) or institution(s) of high	er learning you plan to attend:
Extra-curricular activities (clubs, v	volunteer, sports, employment)
*School Advisor (name and title pr	int and signature)
Advisor Name	Title
Advisor Signature	Date
Contact Phone	Email
I (the applicant)pledge that neithe Weddington, Inc.	r I nor any member of my family are members of the Garden Club of
Applicant's Signature	Date
Mail application and essay or send	l via Email.
Email: info.gardenclubofweddir	ngton@gmail.com
Mailing Address: Garden Club	of Weddington, Inc., P O Box 1232, Waxhaw, NC 28173

Garden Club of Weddington, Inc. operates as an exempt non-profit organization under Sec. 501(c)(7) of the Internal Revenue Code.